RGP Phase - 02 (17.03.2024)

S.

Z

0. Batch

® N oA ®WwN 2

QOGO RS AR R AR R DWW WWWRNNNRNRNNDRNRNRNRNS S s
®NOODRO®N IO OOV DON=200®IOORED®N2OO©0NOOREWON=IOO® NGO A~®N IO

Moving to 12th NEET
Moving to 12th NEET
Moving to 12th NEET
Moving to 12th NEET
Moving to 12th NEET
Moving to 12th NEET
Moving to 12th NEET
Moving to 12th NEET
Moving to 12th NEET
Moving to 12th NEET
Moving to 12th NEET
Moving to 12th NEET
Moving to 12th NEET
Moving to 12th NEET
Moving to 12th NEET
Moving to 12th NEET
Moving to 12th NEET
Moving to 12th NEET
Moving to 12th NEET
Moving to 12th NEET
Moving to 12th NEET
Moving to 12th NEET
Moving to 12th NEET
Moving to 12th NEET
Moving to 12th NEET
Moving to 12th NEET
Moving to 12th NEET
Moving to 12th NEET
Moving to 12th NEET
Moving to 12th NEET
Moving to 12th NEET
Moving to 12th NEET
Moving to 12th NEET
Moving to 12th NEET
Moving to 12th NEET
Moving to 12th NEET
Moving to 12th NEET
Moving to 12th NEET
Moving to 12th NEET
Moving to 12th NEET
Moving to 12th NEET
Moving to 12th NEET
Moving to 12th NEET
Moving to 12th NEET
Moving to 12th NEET
Moving to 12th NEET
Moving to 12th NEET
Moving to 12th NEET
Moving to 12th NEET
Moving to 12th NEET
Moving to 12th NEET
Moving to 12th NEET
Moving to 12th NEET
Moving to 12th NEET
Moving to 12th NEET
Moving to 12th NEET
Moving to 12th NEET
Moving to 12th NEET

Student's Name
PRIYA SINGH
SAMIT PATEL
KHUSHI SINGH
HARSHITA MAURYA
PRIYANKA SONKAR
ANUJ KUMAR
AYUSH KUMAR
ADARSH PATEL
DIVYA UPADHYAY
ARPITA YADAV
ANSH JAISWAL
SHRUTI DIVYAKIRTI
TANVI MAURYA
SAURABH PANDEY
ANURAG YADAV
ADITYA KUMAR
PRANJAL SINGH
PIYUSH YADAV
SAKSHI YADAV
PRAGYA DIXIT
SATYAM DUBEY
ASHISH MISHRA
ROHIT KUMAR VERMA
AYUSHI GUPTA
SAZID KHAN
ANSH YADAV
SHREYA SINGH
HARSHIT KUMAR VERMA
SAKSHI SINGH
ASTHAMAURYA
ABHINAV PASWAN
PRATIKSHA MAURYA
ABHISHEK YADAV
ROSHAN CHAUHAN
ABHINAV GUPTA
PRARTHANA SINGH
SHIVANI PANDEY
UTKARSH PANDEY
TANSHEEN MAKBOOL KHAN
SHUBHAM CHAUHAN
ASHUTOSH SINGH
MAHAK
SIDDHARTH MAURYA
DEEPAK PRAJAPATI
SIDDHARTH VERMA
ABHINAV SINGH
ADITYA KUMAR
ADITYA YADAV
ALIMA AMIR KHAN
ARPITA YADAV
HARSH MADANWAL
JANHAVI KM.
MOHIT KUMAR GUPTA
PINKESH KUMAR
SHER BAHADUR VISHWAKARMA
SHIVAM PATEL
SHWETA PATEL
SNEHA SONKAR

~

RANKERS

TION

Paper Code
Code - 1202
Code - 1202
Code - 1202
Code - 1202
Code - 1202
Code - 1202
Code - 1202
Code - 2111
Code - 1202
Code - 1202
Code - 1202
Code - 1202
Code - 1202
Code - 2111
Code - 1202
Code - 1202
Code - 1202
Code - 2111
Code - 1202
Code - 1202
Code - 1202
Code - 1202
Code - 1202
Code - 1202
Code - 1202
Code - 1202
Code - 1202
Code - 1202
Code - 1202
Code - 1202
Code - 1202
Code - 1202
Code - 1202
Code - 1202
Code - 2111
Code - 1202
Code - 1202
Code - 1202
Code - 1202
Code - 1202
Code - 1202
Code - 1202
Code - 1202
Code - 1202
Code - 1202
Code - 1202
Code - 1202
Code - 1202
Code - 1202
Code - 1202
Code - 1202
Code - 1202
Code - 1202
Code - 1202
Code - 1202
Code - 1202
Code - 1202
Code - 1202

Score/120
74
68
58
58
54
52
50
48
46
46
46
a
4
4
a2
a2
a2
a2
40
40
40
40
40
38
38
38
36
36
34
34
34
34
34
32
32
30
30
28
28
28
26
24
22
14

6
NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL

Total Percentage
61.67
56.67
48.33
48.33

a5
43.33
41.67
40
38.33
38.33
38.33
36.67
36.67
36.67
35
35
35
35
33.33
33.33
33.33
33.33
33.33
31.67
31.67
31.67
30
30
28.33
28.33
28.33
28.33
28.33
26.67
26.67
25
25
23.33
23.33
23.33
21.67
20
18.33
11.67

NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL

Rank
1

© © © ®LONDG A W®WN

Z Z ZZ Z ZZZZZZZZPONN=22 2 2 @A A aaaaa 2000000000302 a0
FrrrFrFEFFFFFFFEFEEN 20 © 0 NSNNOOOOGOADEDEAEDRDWWNNN-SL-=2322320000

Cash Reward
INR 2,100
INR 1,100

Scholarship Awarded Based on Marks Eligibility to take admission

50% Fee Scholarship
40% Fee Scholarship
20% Fee Scholarship
20% Fee Scholarship
20% Fee Scholarship
20% Fee Scholarship
20% Fee Scholarship
20% Fee Scholarship
20% Fee Scholarship
20% Fee Scholarship
20% Fee Scholarship
20% Fee Scholarship
20% Fee Scholarship
20% Fee Scholarship
20% Fee Scholarship
20% Fee Scholarship
20% Fee Scholarship
20% Fee Scholarship
20% Fee Scholarship
20% Fee Scholarship
20% Fee Scholarship
20% Fee Scholarship
20% Fee Scholarship
20% Fee Scholarship
20% Fee Scholarship
20% Fee Scholarship
20% Fee Scholarship
20% Fee Scholarship
10% Fee Scholarship
10% Fee Scholarship
10% Fee Scholarship
10% Fee Scholarship
10% Fee Scholarship
10% Fee Scholarship
10% Fee Scholarship
10% Fee Scholarship
10% Fee Scholarship
10% Fee Scholarship
10% Fee Scholarship
10% Fee Scholarship
10% Fee Scholarship
10% Fee Scholarship
10% Fee Scholarship
10% Fee Scholarship
10% Fee Scholarship
No Scholarship

No Scholarship

No Scholarship

No Scholarship

No Scholarship

No Scholarship

No Scholarship

No Scholarship

No Scholarship

No Scholarship

No Scholarship

No Scholarship

No Scholarship

Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Granted
Admission Not Granted
Admission Not Granted
Admission Not Granted
Admission Not Granted
Admission Not Granted
Admission Not Granted
Admission Not Granted
Admission Not Granted
Admission Not Granted
Admission Not Granted
Admission Not Granted
Admission Not Granted
Admission Not Granted


http://s.no/

59 Moving to 12th NEET SUCHITA CHAURASIYA Code - 1202 NIL NIL NIL No Scholarship Admission Not Granted
60 Moving to 12th NEET SWATI BIND Code - 1202 NIL NIL NIL No Scholarship Admission Not Granted

JEE MAIN 2024 I=JI733 O Fo
mouonc

9 9 MOST AWAITED SCHOLARSHIP CUM REWARD EXAM
0,
3293229 r—FI;% IEo
PERCENTILE Education Progru.m
TEST DATE

Prii Yadav RANKERS GUARANTEED PROGRAM BRLVAS Y [ [{5 1 °
For Class 8-12th & JEE/NEET Aspirants Sunday
Appli(:aljion No-240310842001

Registration No-230738 ADM' SSION o P E N

PRE- FOUNDATION FOUNDATION

TARGET

STUDENT MOVING STUDENT MOVING 12™ PASSED
7 ) TO 9™ & 10™ TON™ & 12™

JEE/NEET Ml JEE/NEET Bl JEE/NEET

SCHOOLING + NON SCHOOLING

EeLk R LU 9621270696

RECGISTER ONLINE : To REGISTER = CAI.I- 962‘270696

www.myrankers.com RANKERS, HUKULGANJ ROAD, PANDEYPUR CHAURAHA, VARANASI




