

## RGP Phase - 02 (17.03.2024)

S.No.	Batch	Student's Name	Paper Code	Score/120	Total Percentage	Rank	Cash Reward	Scholarship Awarded Based on Marks	Eligibility to take admission
1	Moving to 12th NEET	PRIYA SINGH	Code - 1202	74	61.67	1	INR 2,100	50% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
2	Moving to 12th NEET	SAMIT PATEL	Code - 1202	68	56.67	2	INR 1,100	40% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
3	Moving to 12th NEET	KHUSHI SINGH	Code - 1202	58	48.33	3	,	20% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
4	Moving to 12th NEET	HARSHITA MAURYA	Code - 1202	58	48.33	3		20% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
5	Moving to 12th NEET	PRIYANKA SONKAR	Code - 1202	54	45	4		20% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
6	Moving to 12th NEET	ANUJ KUMAR	Code - 1202	52	43.33	5		20% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted  Admission Granted
	-								
7	Moving to 12th NEET	AYUSH KUMAR	Code - 1202	50	41.67	6		20% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
8	Moving to 12th NEET	ADARSH PATEL	Code - 2111	48	40	7		20% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
9	Moving to 12th NEET	DIVYA UPADHYAY	Code - 1202	46	38.33	8		20% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
10	Moving to 12th NEET	ARPITA YADAV	Code - 1202	46	38.33	8		20% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
11	Moving to 12th NEET	ANSH JAISWAL	Code - 1202	46	38.33	8		20% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
12	Moving to 12th NEET	SHRUTI DIVYAKIRTI	Code - 1202	44	36.67	9		20% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
13	Moving to 12th NEET	TANVI MAURYA	Code - 1202	44	36.67	9		20% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
14	Moving to 12th NEET	SAURABH PANDEY	Code - 2111	44	36.67	9		20% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
15	Moving to 12th NEET	ANURAG YADAV	Code - 1202	42	35	10		20% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
16	Moving to 12th NEET	ADITYA KUMAR	Code - 1202	42	35	10		20% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
17	Moving to 12th NEET	PRANJAL SINGH	Code - 1202	42	35	10		20% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
18	Moving to 12th NEET	PIYUSH YADAV	Code - 2111	42	35	10		20% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
19	Moving to 12th NEET	SAKSHI YADAV	Code - 1202	40	33.33	11		20% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted  Admission Granted
20	Moving to 12th NEET	PRAGYA DIXIT	Code - 1202	40	33.33	11		20% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted  Admission Granted
	-			40	33.33	11		·	
21	Moving to 12th NEET	SATYAM DUBEY	Code - 1202	40		11		20% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
22	Moving to 12th NEET	ASHISH MISHRA	Code - 1202		33.33			20% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
23	Moving to 12th NEET	ROHIT KUMAR VERMA	Code - 1202	40	33.33	11		20% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
24	Moving to 12th NEET	AYUSHI GUPTA	Code - 1202	38	31.67	12		20% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
25	Moving to 12th NEET	SAZID KHAN	Code - 1202	38	31.67	12		20% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
26	Moving to 12th NEET	ANSH YADAV	Code - 1202	38	31.67	12		20% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
27	Moving to 12th NEET	SHREYA SINGH	Code - 1202	36	30	13		20% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
28	Moving to 12th NEET	HARSHIT KUMAR VERMA	Code - 1202	36	30	13		20% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
29	Moving to 12th NEET	SAKSHI SINGH	Code - 1202	34	28.33	14		10% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
30	Moving to 12th NEET	ASTHAMAURYA	Code - 1202	34	28.33	14		10% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
31	Moving to 12th NEET	ABHINAV PASWAN	Code - 1202	34	28.33	14		10% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
32	Moving to 12th NEET	PRATIKSHA MAURYA	Code - 1202	34	28.33	14		10% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
33	Moving to 12th NEET	ABHISHEK YADAV	Code - 1202	34	28.33	14		10% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
34	Moving to 12th NEET	ROSHAN CHAUHAN	Code - 1202	32	26.67	15		10% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
35	Moving to 12th NEET	ABHINAV GUPTA	Code - 2111	32	26.67	15		10% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
36	Moving to 12th NEET	PRARTHANA SINGH	Code - 1202	30	25	16		10% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted  Admission Granted
	-			30	25			·	
37	Moving to 12th NEET	SHIVANI PANDEY	Code - 1202			16		10% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
38	Moving to 12th NEET	UTKARSH PANDEY	Code - 1202	28	23.33	17		10% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
39	Moving to 12th NEET	TANSHEEN MAKBOOL KHAN	Code - 1202	28	23.33	17		10% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
40	Moving to 12th NEET	SHUBHAM CHAUHAN	Code - 1202	28	23.33	17		10% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
41	Moving to 12th NEET	ASHUTOSH SINGH	Code - 1202	26	21.67	18		10% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
42	Moving to 12th NEET	MAHAK	Code - 1202	24	20	19		10% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
43	Moving to 12th NEET	SIDDHARTH MAURYA	Code - 1202	22	18.33	20		10% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
44	Moving to 12th NEET	DEEPAK PRAJAPATI	Code - 1202	14	11.67	21		10% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
45	Moving to 12th NEET	SIDDHARTH VERMA	Code - 1202	6	5	22		10% Fee Scholarship	Admission Granted
46	Moving to 12th NEET	ABHINAV SINGH	Code - 1202	NIL	NIL	NIL		No Scholarship	Admission Not Granted
47	Moving to 12th NEET	ADITYA KUMAR	Code - 1202	NIL	NIL	NIL		No Scholarship	Admission Not Granted
48	Moving to 12th NEET	ADITYA YADAV	Code - 1202	NIL	NIL	NIL		No Scholarship	Admission Not Granted
49	Moving to 12th NEET	ALIMA AMIR KHAN	Code - 1202	NIL	NIL	NIL		No Scholarship	Admission Not Granted
50	Moving to 12th NEET	ARPITA YADAV	Code - 1202	NIL	NIL	NIL		No Scholarship	Admission Not Granted
51	Moving to 12th NEET	HARSH MADANWAL	Code - 1202	NIL	NIL	NIL		No Scholarship	Admission Not Granted
52	Moving to 12th NEET	JANHAVI KM.	Code - 1202	NIL	NIL	NIL		No Scholarship	Admission Not Granted
53	Moving to 12th NEET	MOHIT KUMAR GUPTA	Code - 1202	NIL	NIL	NIL		No Scholarship	Admission Not Granted
54	Moving to 12th NEET	PINKESH KUMAR	Code - 1202	NIL	NIL	NIL		No Scholarship	Admission Not Granted
55	Moving to 12th NEET	SHER BAHADUR VISHWAKARMA	Code - 1202	NIL	NIL	NIL		No Scholarship	Admission Not Granted
56	Moving to 12th NEET	SHIVAM PATEL	Code - 1202 Code - 1202	NIL	NIL	NIL		No Scholarship	Admission Not Granted  Admission Not Granted
57	Moving to 12th NEET	SHWETA PATEL	Code - 1202	NIL	NIL	NIL		No Scholarship	Admission Not Granted  Admission Not Granted
58	Moving to 12th NEET	SNEHA SONKAR	Code - 1202	NIL	NIL	NIL		No Scholarship	Admission Not Granted  Admission Not Granted
30	moving to 12th NEET	SITE IN SOUTHAIN	0006 - 1202	ML	MIL	HIL		110 Contolaratilp	Administration Hot Granteu



PERCENTILE

Priti Yadav

Application No-240310842001 Registration No-230738



ANNOUNCING

### MOST AWAITED SCHOLARSHIP CUM REWARD EXAM



100% **Education Program** 

**TEST DATE** 

17<sup>th</sup> March 2024 Sunday

**RANKERS GUARANTEED PROGRAM** 

For Class 8th-12th & JEE/NEET Aspirants

# **ADMISSION** OPEN

#### PRE-FOUNDATION

STUDENT MOVING TO 9TH & 10TH

JEE/NEET

#### **FOUNDATION**

STUDENT MOVING TO 11TH & 12TH

#### **TARGET**

12TH PASSED

JEE/NEET

पांडेयपुर, वाराणसी 9621270696

**REGISTER** ONLINE:

www.myrankers.com

TO REGISTER - CALL **© 9621270696** 

RANKERS, HUKULGANJ ROAD, PANDEYPUR CHAURAHA, VARANASI